PRODUCERS LIVESTOCK MARKETING ASSOCIATION
GREELEY, CO
MARKETING REPORT

06/12/2024

SUMMARY:

Beef Cows Ranged: $90.00-$149.00
Holsteins Ranged: $81.00-5146.00
Holstein Heifers: $150.00-$179.00
Jerseys Ranged: $72.00-$134.00
Bulls Ranged: $146.00-5161.50

Prices below are a representative sample:

BEEF COWS WEIGHT CWT ORIGIN
1 RED 1075 $149.00 Windsor, CO
1 RED 1185 $145.50 Windsor, CO
1BLK 1040 $136.00 Coalmont, O
1 BLK 1335 $129.50 Ault, CO
2 BLK 1270 $120.00 Cheyenne, WY
HOLSTEINS WEIGHT CWT ORIGIN
1 HOL 1850 $146.00 Johnstown, CO
6 HOL 1881 $139.00 Kersey, CO
8 HOL 1658 $135.00 Kersey, CO
1 HOL 1225 $129.00 LaSalle, CO
1 HOL 1665 $125.50 Greeley, CO
JERSEYS WEIGHT CWT ORIGIN
1 JERSEY 1655 $134.00 Ault, CO
1 JERSEY 1450 $132.00 LaSalle, CO
1 JERSEY 1380 $129.00 Kersey, CO
1 JERSEY 1040 $115.00 Loveland, CO
HOLSTN HFRS WEIGHT CWT ORIGIN
3 HOL 1233 $179.00 Loveland, CO
5 HOL 1365 $166.50 Ault, CO

1 JERSEY 1060 $160.00 Ault, CO



1 HOL
BULLS
1 BLK
1 HOL
1 BLK
1 HOL
1 HOL

915
WEIGHT
1550
1930
1620
1685
1460

$150.00
CWT
$161.50
$158.00
$156.50
$149.50
$146.00

FUTURE FEEDER/SLAUGHTER SALES:

COMBINED SALE WED. June 19, 2024 @10:30 AM
COMBINED SALE WED. June 26, 2024 @10:30 AM

FUTURE HAY SALES:

SAT. JULY 13th @ 10:00 AM
SAT. AUGUST 10th @ 10:00 AM

Loveland, CO
ORIGIN
Lucerne, CO
Greeley, CO
Cheyenne, WY
Greeley, CO
LaSalle, CO

WATCH OUR FACEBOOK PAGE FOR SPECIAL ANNOUNCEMENTS
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